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102 W OFFICE OF STATE OIL INSPECTOR S
' 043879 0il and Gas Conservation
Locate ‘ Department (o)
Well =X
0 . Correctly . B o -
L 1N <
LOG OF OIL AND GAS WELL ©°°
NEWTON A&SOC. UNIT "D" LEASE
)
Company.__ Stapolind Qil and Gas Address___Rangely, Colarado
State or Patented _____ Field Rangely _ State Colorado
Well No. ] _Sec._ (ﬂ% T. AN - R -_m_eggredian_ﬂh._ﬁounw_ﬁin_ﬁlam_

Location 1880: Ft (S)ofm]’..me and 972 Ft.(W)of East line of_j Elevation 5187 B.D.B,
(Derrick floor relative to sea level)

The information given herew:Lth is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done thereon so far as can be determined from all available records.

Si d < D Ll
Date 4/2—/ 48 : -T;ﬂ:_ﬂglgmgﬁm_@n@t

The” summary on this page is for the condition of the well as above date.

Commenced drilling _Octe 191947 Finished Drilling __ Jan. 3, 1948
OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from __ 5649 — to__ 6262 No.:4, from to

No. 2, from to No. 5, from to

No. 3, from ____ to ‘No. 6,- from to

of ey IMPORTANT WATER SANDS ;

No. 1, from __ 3170 to___ 3250 No. 3, ~from to

N6.22, from to ' No.-43- from - - to

p CASING RECORD )
Weight |Threads Kind of | Cut & Pulled | Perforated

Size | per ft. | per inch | Make | Amount| Shoe from From to Purpose _
13-3/8 26  [Slips. Jte IArmco |- L0 - ' '
13-3/8 L8 Screw atle | -107 | Howco

i 43 22 8RT atle | 3953

m 23 8RT Watle | 1726 | Howco

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
Size | Where Set No.Sacks of | Methods

Cement used Mud Gravity Amount of Mud Used
13=3/8 | 521 250 2 Plug - -
™| 5644 ro~ 1000 2 Plug
' PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug-Material Length Depth Set,
Adapters-Material Size '

_ SHOOTING RECORD "
Size |Shell Used |Explosive Used |Quantity | Date | Depth Shot | Depth Cleaned Out

TOOLS USED
Rotary Tools used from __ O ft.to_02062 _ ft, and from _ . _Ft.to £4
Cable tools were used from ft.to ft. and from : ft.to ft.
DATES
19 Put to producing Jan, 5, 19 48
" The production for the first 24 hours was _(8 barrels of fluid of which
100 % was oil,_ % emulsion; % sediment. GCravity Be,
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft.
of gas . Rock Pressure, lbs. per sg. in-
EMPLOYES
Co F. Cahill Driller W, F, Harvey , Driller
J. C. Toodrel 7 Driller Charlie Tompson , DEKKIEH Pusher
FORMATION RECORD .
From To Total Feet Formation
0 i 1L Shale and Gravel
1L LE6 322 Shale
L66 655 189 Shale and Shells
655 2038 1383 Shale

2038 2065 27 Shale and Shells




FROM I0 TOTAL FEET FORMATION

2065 RLL5 80 Shale

_1L5 2270 125 Shale and Lime Shells
2270 2413 143 Shale
2413 2485 72 Shale and Shells
RL85 2656 171 Shale
2656 2670 1 Shale and Sand
260 <+ - 2901 2L Shale
2901 ¥ 1 2966 65 Shalé and Lime
2966 3092 126 Shale
3092 3162 70 Sand and Shale
3162 3190 28 Sandy Shale
3190 3215 25 Sand and Shale
3215 3234 19 Sand
3234 3587 353 Sand and Shale
3587 3592 5 Shale
3592 3619 26 Sand and Shale
3619 3636 17 Sand and Lime
3636 3702 66 Shale
3702 3719 17 Shale and Sand
3719 3748 29 Sandy Shale
3748 3801 53 Sand and Shale
3801 3820 19 Shale
3820 3960 140 Sand and Shale
3960 3978 18 Shale
3978 4003 25 - Sand and Shale
4003 L1Ld, 141 Sand
L1LY L1606 16 Shale
1360 4223 63 Shale and Sand
4223 4256 33 Sand
L256 4350 9L Shale and Sand
4350 4430 80 Sand
4430 L4620 + 190 Sand and Shale
1620 L4650 308 - Shale
650 7L U BY-A . Sand and Shale
1701 W, oo s 13 Sand
L7 4815 101 Sand and Shale
4815 4839 24 Shale
4839 5595 656 Red Bed
5595 5601 6 Shale and Dolomite
5601 5619 18 Cap Rock
5619 5639 20 Shale and Sand
5639 6262 623 Weber Sand

All formations taken from drilling reports,
Weber Sand Cored from 5691 to 6262 using diamonds and oil base mud,
Complete Core analysis handled by CoreLlaboratories Ince

Special Surveys:

Temperature Survey to determine top of cement behind 7" Casing. Top
‘of cement behind casing 2700', -

~ One run Schlumberger Electrical log from 521 to 5639,

Schlumberger formation tops: G?\
Dakota 3170 “Navajo 4195
Morrison 3250 Chinle L778
Curtis 3890 Shinarump 4900
Entrada 3996 Moenkapi 4990
Carmel 4140 Weber 5649 (=462)

Permanent Bench Mark

0" Elevation of 7" landing flange 5176°%,




